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1 NARDO Maxime AS Gagnac 7 9 11 9 0 11 11 9 67
2 BELLEC Irwin CPRS 8 S 5 6 11 8 8 1 52
3 VILA Sébastien TOAC 0 8 9 8 8 7 7 0 47
4 SAINT-MARTIN Franck Vél'Occitan C 5 0 4 3 6 5 S 7 35
5 MALON Frédéric Cyclo Fonsorbais 11 11 0 S 0 9 0 0 33
6 MANDON Julien Balma VS 6 6 0 0 7 0 6 8 33
7 BIAU Jordy AS Gagnac 0 0 0 11 0 0 9 11 31
8 CHAUBARD Christophe AC Tournefeuille 9 0 7 0 0 9 0 0 25
9 LENOIR D'ESPINA{Guillaume Plaisance AC 0 0 8 1 9 0 0 0 18
10 GILLIS Guillaume VCRO 3 3 6 0 5 0 0 0 17
11 FANTUZ Pascal AC Tournefeuille 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 14
12 GRAS Jérémy AC Tournefeuille 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8
13 BARBARESSCO |Remi Vél'Occitan C 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
14 LESTRUHAUT Alexandre Fonbeauzard VC 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
15 BOYER Benjamin CPRS 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
16 DUMONT Damien VCRO 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
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1 NARDO Nicolas TOAC 11 11 11 11 0 11 11 11 77
2 MOLENE Sébastien CPRS 8 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 60
3 PELLIER Jean-Olivier UC 1'Union 0 0 9 9 11 9 9 9 56
4 FAURESSE Jérome TOAC 9 8 6 5 7 6 7 7 55
5 COLUS Jérome VCRO 0 0 3 2 0 4 6 6 21
6 DELAHAYE Fabrice VCRO 0 1 5 6 0 7 0 0 19
7 DIRAT Clément EVC 0 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 17
8 LOHIER Stéphane Castelginest 0 0 1 4 6 0 0 0 11
9 LENOIR David EVC 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 10
10 BREEMEERSCH |Chistophe TOAC 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
11 POCQ David UC 1I'Union 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 7
12 PUJOL Pascal CPRS 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
13 BAUDEIGNE Fabien VEél'Oc 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 6
14 MANENS Thierry CPRS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
15 DECAMPS Marc AC Le Fousseret 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
16 CORNET Olivier VEél'Oc 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
17 CASTAING Paul Balma OC 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
18 COUDOURNAC Pierre CO Carbonne 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
19 SARTORI Jérome CPRS 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1




CHAMPIONNAT HAUTE-GARONNE

SUPER-VETERANS

XNVIOL

75

55
46

39
34
16

8T0C/10/¥1
suainojq

11

8102/10/20
praeq yoad

11

L102/2T/LT
sioinen
ademmA

11

LI02/11/92
piezneaquoq

11

L10Z/11/61
sIaTWI0[0)

11

L10Z/11/21
s933onboy

11

L102/11/10
xneudn)d

11

L1oz/ot/ee
oeulen

11

0

CLUBS

CPRS

CPRS

US Latécoére

COC

Fonbeauzard VC
Le Fousseret

AC Tournefeuille

TOAC

CPRS

TOAC

Pibrac

L'Union

PRENOMS

Thierry
Bruno

Patrice

David

Jean-Philippe

Alain

Daniel

Jean-Marc

Marc

Patrick
Didier

Christian

NOMS

BARCELO
LARRIPA
OLLIER

LARROUDE
DULAC
ANE

REMONT

BERIOU

BERTEMES
OURCIVAL

ESCOUROU
CABAL

SHOVId

1
2
3
4
5

7
9
10
11
12
13




CHAMPIONNAT HAUTE-GARONNE -

ANCIENS

XNVIOL

62

53
50
28
15

8T0C/10/¥1
suainojq

11

8102/10/20
praeq yoad

11

L102/2T/LT
sioinen
ademmA

11

LI02/11/92
piezneaquoq

11

L10Z/11/61
sIa1WI0[0)

11

L10Z/11/21
s933onboy

11

L102/11/10
xneusdn)

11

L1oz/ot/ee
oeulen

11

CLUBS

CPRS

Fonbeauzard

CPRS

Clarac

VCRO

AC Plaisance
VCRO

PRENOMS

Dominique

Jean

Guy

Serge

Christian
René

Gilbert

NOMS

TRONC

BOUSCAREN

TESSAROTTO

CHAUBARD
MICHAUD
RELLIER

SUIF

SHOVId

1
2
3
4
5

6
7




